
Rank 
No.

Roll No. Name Date of Birth Community
Total marks 
(out of 100)

1 01425001 AMAL T S 08/11/1994 Ezhava 87

2 01425108 AKSHAY DEV H S 22/10/1993 86

3 01425210 PRABODH C S 24/03/1995 83

4 01425253 ASWIN A S 30/08/1994 SIUC Nadar 82

5 01425098 AKSHAY A R 18/01/1997 82

6 01425017 VINEESH V 06/03/1992 79

7 01425240 VINEETHA S 12/03/1992 79

8 01425149 JUBAIRIYA N 29/01/1994 M-Muslim 79

9 01425219 BADHSHA TS 02/05/1997 M-Muslim 79

10 01425115 ANNIE M S 06/10/1996 LC 78

11 01425208 ANUPAMA BIJU 13/11/1998 Ezhava 78

12 01425047 JAYAKRISHNAN J K 20/06/1994 77

13 01425099 VISHNU RAJ R P 03/12/1994 V-Viswakarmas 77

14 01425226 ASHA J S 23/11/1990 76

15 01425227 DEEPAK S 04/11/1991 Ezhava 76

16 01425093 SUMEERA J 09/05/1993 M-Muslim 76

17 01425168 ANU J S 11/05/1994
S.I.U.C.(excluding 
Nadars)

76
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18 01425259 JIJI RANI G S 29/06/1994  S.I.U.C Nadar 76

19 01425156 DILEEP M S 21/06/1998 V-Viswakarmas 76

20 01425167 SUJITH S 16/06/1994 75

21 01425104 MAHESH M 17/11/1994 75

22 01425157 ANAKHA RAVEENDRAN 29/12/1997 75

23 01425150 GAYATHRI S A 12/12/1992 74

24 01425140 SHAMNA S 22/07/1994 M-Muslim 74

25 01425249 SARATH C B 04/12/1996 74

26 01425024 NEENU V CHANDRAN 30/05/1994 73

27 01425044 VISHNUPRIYA B 28/01/1997 Ezhava 73

28 01425106 FATHIMA SULFIKKAR 07/10/1997 M-Muslim 73

29 01425023 NEETHU A 02/01/1996 Hindu Nadar 72

30 01425091 ASWATHY G S 07/06/1996 OBC-Vanika Vaisya 72

31 01425037 ANOOP B L 26/11/1994 71

32 01425133 GAYATHRI UDAYAN 20/01/1995 71

33 01425105 ASWATHY S 11/10/1995 Hindu Nadar 71

34 01425247 AROMAL A S 13/03/2001 SC-Kurava 71

35 01425166 PRABHA JOHNS A S 31/05/1992
Christian Nadar other 
than  S.I.U.C

70

36 01425214 NIMMI D A 05/06/1992  S.I.U.C Nadar 70

37 01425074 ANUSHREE V 19/07/1993 70

38 01425078 AKHIL J MOHAN 07/05/1996 SC-Sambavar 70

39 01425146 ARUN V 09/11/1996 Hindu Nadar 70

40 01425052 SANALKUMAR E P 27/05/1998 SC-Cheruman 70

41 01425025 PRAVEENA V G 29/07/1999 70

42 01425027 SONA S B 25/01/2002 Ezhava 70

43 01425050 HARILAL G S 09/04/1989 OBC-Vaniyan 69

44 01425112 NAJIYA SHAFI 11/03/1997 M-Muslim 69

45 01425270 ANOOPKRISHNA C 13/07/1988 OBC-Velaan 68

46 01425144 CHITRALEKHA B S 30/05/1991 SC-Sambava 68



47 01425038 UMESH KRISHNAN U S 15/12/1993 68

48 01425132 JIJIN VJ 12/07/1995 SIUC Nadar 68

49 01425230 JOHN JACOB 02/01/1996 68

50 01425189 RAHNA A R 11/09/1996 M-Muslim 68

51 01425035 JYOTHI RAVEENDRAN 03/12/1996 Ezhava 68

52 01425205 FAISANA M 23/08/1997 M-Muslim 68

53 01425085 ANJU R 22/07/1993 67

54 01425006 DHANYA BABU B 07/02/1995 67

55 01425147
ASWINI 
PURUSHOTHAMAN

09/05/1993 D-Dheevara 66

56 01425123 POOJA S 11/07/1994 OBC-Chakkala 66

57 01425182 BILHA P T 27/03/1995 66

58 01425059 SHEFNA BEEGUM A S 25/05/1995 M-Muslim 66

59 01425137 UNAIZA S 01/05/1996 M-Muslim 66

60 01425165 PRINCELY MOHAN 02/10/1996 S.I.U.C Nadar 66

61 01425187 SARATH KUMAR 28/04/1998 66

62 01425164 SYAMA S 06/02/1992 V-Viswakarmas 65

63 01425191 AJANA A J 18/12/1992 M-Muslim 65

64 01425211 DIVYA U 25/01/1993 65

65 01425216 ANJANA S KRISHNAN 18/04/1993 65

66 01425055 PRIYANKA S 30/05/1993 Ezhava 65

67 01425158 ANOOP J 15/08/1993 Ezhava 65

68 01425107 ANOOP J CHANDRAN 05/04/1994 65

69 01425054 HAFZA M S 25/03/1995 M-Muslim 65

70 01425042 GOPIKA GS 11/11/1995 65

71 01425213 DIVYA C J 30/07/1993 SC-Cheramar 64

72 01425113 SIVALAL R 13/10/1993 Hindu Nadars 64

73 01425186 ANJANA LUKE 06/01/1994 64

74 01425252 AKHIL FRANCIS 03/12/1994 LC 64

75 01425272 APARNA DEVI P 16/01/1995 V-Viswakarmas 64



76 01425201 ARYA J S 27/02/1996 Ezhava 64

77 01425080 MUHAMMED ANAZ N 15/05/1998 M-Muslim 64

78 01425194 ASWATHY A S 09/03/1999 LC 64

79 01425071 ASWIN A S 12/03/2000 Ezhava 64

80 01425084 ANAGHA A S 13/03/2000 64

81 01425193 SANGEETH SREEKUMAR 06/10/2000 64

82 01425202 ARUN B 05/05/1986 SC-Pulaya 63

83 01425207 SHABIJA M B 11/05/1992 M-Muslim 63

84 01425162 ANTODEV D K 21/09/1993 S.I.U.C. Nadar 63

85 01425028 VIJITH V 05/01/1995 LC 63

86 01425064 VIJITHA V 28/05/1995 Ezhava 63

87 01425239 AAZMI NIZAR 21/12/1995 M-Muslim 63

88 01425241 ALTHAF T 29/05/1997 M-Muslim 63

89 01425204 AISWARYA BABU 17/10/1997 63

90 01425121 SARANYA S S 29/01/1991 SC-Ayyanavar 62

91 01425127 VIPINDAS R 20/01/1993
S.I.U.C.(excluding 
Nadars)

62

92 01425089 ATHUL VINOD 21/06/1997 Ezhava 62

93 01425220 FEBIN V RAHOOF 03/06/1997 M-Muslim 61

94 01425206 AHDA S 26/10/1998 M-Muslim 61

95 01425129 SANUSH M S 28/10/2001 Sc-Kurava 61

96 01425136 SOFIN RAJ S F 19/05/1989 S.I.U.C.Nadar 60

97 01425048 SHIMYA A K 30/05/1989 OBC-Kerala Mudalis 60

98 01425246 FAIZY F 09/04/1992 M-Muslim 60

99 01425242 SHINIMOL GP 23/12/1994 S.I.U.C Nadar 60

100 01425268 PRAVEENA D 10/01/1996 Ezhava 60

101 01425043 P VARADHA PRIYA 24/12/2001 V-Kammala 60

102 01425177 ROHITH P 26/08/2002 OBC-Veerasaivas 60

103 01425256 RAJESH KUMAR B 28/09/1992 OBC-Chakkala 59

104 01425257 LAVANYA V 05/11/1992 59



105 01425097 REMYA M M 06/03/1993 Hindu Nadar 59

106 01425096 RUGMA U S 22/12/1993 59

107 01425266 ANJALI S A 17/02/1995 Ezhava 59

108 01425092 AKHIL R S 07/11/1996  S.I.U.C Nadar 59

109 01425139 VISHNU P K 03/12/1996 Hindu Nadar 59

110 01425243 SHRUTHY V S 17/11/1997 59

111 01425046 MIDHIN KRISHNAN R 03/12/1997 Ezhava 59

112 01425065 GANGA A G NAIR 07/10/2000 59

113 01425138 LAVANYA M S 15/04/1990 SC-Cheramar 58

114 01425126 SABITHA P C 05/05/1991 OBC-Vilakkithala Nair 58

115 01425175 DIVYA M 25/08/1991 Hindu Nadar 58

116 01425110 SABNA S 05/04/1995 M-Muslim 58

117 01425094 ASWINI A 15/05/1995 Hindu Nadar 58

118 01425022 BINCY FRANCLIN S C 03/10/1995
S.I.U.C.(excluding 
Nadars)

58

119 01425068 UNNIKRISHNAN V A 23/05/1996 58

120 01425244 MANEESHA M S 15/02/1997 58

121 01425143 ALEENA A R 26/05/1997 LC 58

122 01425255 THAREEKH H 09/01/1999 M-Muslim 58

123 01425178 ATHUL A 09/04/1999 58

124 01425180 DEEPTHI VINIL 28/09/2000 Ezhava 58

125 01425041 MONICA M KUMAR 05/12/1991 57

126 01425088 VEENA MOHAN 31/03/1992 57

127 01425185 KRISHNANUNNI V 04/08/1995 Ezhava 57

128 01425170 GAUTHAM G PRASAD 28/06/1998 Ezhava 57

129 01425079 PRAJEESH J 11/09/1991 Ezhava 56

130 01425188 RUBY B 30/05/1992 V-Viswakarmas 56

131 01425083 AMAL S KUMAR 12/08/1996 OBC-Chetties 56

132 01425169 AKSHAY S NAIR 06/06/2001 56

133 01425021 ROMEO S 03/02/1995  S.I.U.C Nadar 55



134 01425155 ANAND S U 07/07/1995 Ezhava 55

135 01425217 SMRITHI G NAIR 10/06/1996 55

136 01425053 AJAY A 21/06/1996 SC-Semman 55

137 01425269 BINCY B C 28/06/1999 S.I.U.C Nadar 55

138 01425254 JIJO B 02/08/1999 Ezhava 55

139 01425073 UNNIKRISHNAN R 17/08/2000 55

140 01425235 FAMINA FF 18/01/1991 M-Muslim 54

141 01425058 AZEEDA BEEVI T 06/05/1991 M-Muslim 54

142 01425119 JOBY STANLY 24/05/1992 S.I.U.C Nadar 54

143 01425072 DIJIN D J 08/09/1999 S.I.U.C Nadar 54

144 01425009 JEEJA P JERAD 25/05/1997  S.I.U.C Nadar 53

145 01425010 SABARINATH M S 01/04/1998 53

146 01425153 VEENA C S 10/03/1995 SC-Cheramar 52

147 01425152 ARYA K S 30/07/1997 Ezhava 52

148 01425159 ANEESH KUMAR R V 10/09/1997 S.I.U.C Nadar 52

149 01425234 GOUTHAM A S 08/01/1999 52

150 01425061 SIVARANJINI SURESH 17/02/2000 Ezhava 52

151 01425122 SONA B S 19/11/2001 M-Muslim 52

152 01425051 KISHORE V J 31/03/1990 51

153 01425151 SHAFEEK A S 17/01/1993 M-Muslim 51

154 01425029 ANUMOL S 02/04/1993 Ezhava 51

155 01425142 ANANDADEV H 22/02/1995 OBC-Ganaka 51

156 01425060 NILE S 18/10/2002 Ezhava 51

157 01425049 NIJISHA CHANDRAN R J 19/10/1993 SC-Cheramar 50

158 01425081 DEVIKA R B 07/05/1994 50

159 01425087 SANDRA SATHEESH 31/05/1994 Ezhava 50

160 01425199 PRATHEESH G 19/05/1995 Hindu Nadar 50

161 01425148 ABHILASH A S 09/07/1996 SC-Ayyanavar 50

162 01425163 RISHAN BAVA 03/01/1992 M-Muslim 49



163 01425008 KRISHNA M A 30/05/1996 Ezhava 49

164 01425114 ARCHANA V S 16/04/1997 49

165 01425190 ANNIE WILLS VT 09/06/1998 LC 49

166 01425039 KRISHNA PRIYA M NAIR 10/06/1998 OBC-Chakkala 49

167 01425103 VIVEK ROSHAN 19/10/1999 49

168 01425197 ALPHIYA HA 26/02/2001 M-Muslim 49

169 01425120 PRAJOD V S 27/05/1990
Christian Nadar other 
than  SIUC

48

170 01425076 RINITHA R 12/11/1993 Ezhava 48

171 01425203 ARYA VIJAYAN 26/03/1995 ST-Kanikaran 48

172 01425229 ARCHANA UV 21/06/1996 48

173 01425134 AMINA S SIRAJ 07/01/2000 M-Muslim 48

174 01425263 ANISHA JAYAPALAN 27/09/1990 SC-Chemmar 47

175 01425004 SANJANA S 02/08/1993 47

176 01425116 SYAMLAL GS 20/05/1995 Hindu Nadars 47

177 01425181 AJIN A R 03/08/1995 LC 47

178 01425172 VINEETH MS 10/05/1996 SC-Ayyanavar 47

179 01425261 NEENU S RAJ 31/08/1996 LC 47

180 01425250 ABHIN S VIJAYAKUMAR 02/05/1998 SCCC 47

181 01425218 ADARSH S S 10/09/1999 D-Dheevara 47

182 01425237 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S 02/10/2001 OBC-Vilakkithala Nair 47

183 01425012 VINODINI V S 21/10/1986 SC-Cheramar 46

184 01425154 GOVIND S 18/03/1992 Ezhava 46

185 01425066 ARUN RAJ R M 06/05/1994 LC 46

186 01425111 SAHIL S S 27/12/1997 46

187 01425173 ANUSREE M 22/02/1989 Ezhava 45

188 01425005 ANJANA RAJ 24/04/1996 LC 45

189 01425176 AMUDA U S 18/10/2001 Hindu Nadar 45

190 01425264 AKHIL P C 15/08/1992 44

191 01425161 ARCHANA S RAJ 21/07/1995 Ezhava 44



192 01425135 APARNA NAIR A S 21/06/1999 44

193 01425273 SHINE K 14/12/1990 LC 43

194 01425145 ANVIL JOSE L S 01/01/1991 S.I.U.C. Nadar 42

195 01425236 JIJO G S 20/05/1994 LC 42

196 01425231 AKHILA S RAJ 27/03/1992 LC 41

197 01425183 AKHIL S KUMAR 03/04/1994 OBC-Chetties 41

198 01425057 NAZNI N 28/05/1994 M-Muslim 41

199 01425020 JIJIN J 28/11/1991 Ezhava 40

200 01425086 VISHNU R 07/11/1990 39

201 01425018 NEETHU M 15/03/1996 Ezhava 39

202 01425030 CHRISPIN T JOHNSON 24/12/1999 35

203 01425036 NADEEM SHAJEE 28/08/1994 M-Muslim 29

Shibu Issac

Secretary
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